
         मोहन्याल गाउँपाललका 
गाउँ काययपाललकाको कायायलय 

लिमडी कैलाली 

सुदरु पलिम प्रदेश नेपाल 

NOTICE FOR INVITATION FOR BIDS 

First date of publication:2078/10/09 

1. Mohanyal Rural Municpality, Office of the Rural Municipal Executive, Khimadi, Kailali invites electronic bids from the 

eligible Nepalese bidders for the following projects. 

S.N. Contract ID Name of Project Cost of 

Bid 

Document 

Bid Security 

Amount 

Estimated Cost 

(Including 

VAT and PS) 

1. MRM/NCB/WORKS/01/2078/079 Construction of 

Prefabricated Office 

Building 

3000 250000 

Having 

validity upto 

2079/02/09 

9152665.01 

2. MRM/NCB/WORKS/02/2078/079 Ruinikot Bajar dekhi 

Magar tole hudai Paneri 

Pasal samma bato pitch 

(Black Top) 

3000 80000 

Having 

validity upto 

2079/02/09 

3627879.90 

Deadline for Purchase of Bid Document 2078/11/09, 12:00 PM 

Deadline for Bid Submission 2078/11/09, 12:00 PM 

Date, Time and Place of Bid Opening   2078/11/09, 2:00 PM 

 

Account number for bid Purchase Name of Bank: Citizens Bank International Ltd. 

 Account Name: Mohanyal Rural Municipality 

           Account Number: 0770100000027201 

 

Account number for Bid Security Deposit Name of Bank: Citizens Bank International Ltd 

  Account Name: Mohanyal Rural Municipality 

            Account Number: 0770100000024201 

 

 

2. Eligible bidders may obtain further information and inspect the bidding document by visiting PPMO website 

www.bolpatra.gov.np/egp. 

3.  Pre bid meeting shall be held at Mohanyal Rural Municipality, Khimadi, Kailali at 2078/11/02, 2:00 PM. 

4.  If the last date of bid submission falls on a government holiday, then the nest working day shall be considered as the last 

date. In such cae the validity period of the bid security remain the same as specified for the original last date of bid  

submission. 

 

lg= k|d'v k|zf;lso clws[t 

http://www.bolpatra.gov.np/egp

